Резултати испита 
одржаног 15. марта 2019.  из 
 
Методике упознавања околине

	Бр.
	Име и презиме
	Индекс
	Бодови на тесту
	Предиспитне
обавезе
	Укупно
	оцена

	1.
	Теодора Марковић
	45/15 пв
	24
	30
	54
	6 (шест)

	2.
	Кристина Милојевић
	68/15 пв
	25
	26
	51
	6 (шест)

	3.
	Данијела Вукомановић
	62/15 пв
	25
	26
	51
	6 (шест)

	4.
	Ивана Милутиновић
	39/15 пв
	20
	29
	49
	5 (пет)

	5.
	Емилија Јанковић
	20/15 пв
	32
	14
	46
	5 (пет)

	6.
	Јована Вучетић
	82/15 пв
	8
	35
	43
	5 (пет)

	7.
	Бранкица Атанасковић
	33/15 пв
	20
	20
	40
	5 (пет)

	8. 
	Катарина Радивојша
	73/15 пв
	8
	16
	24
	5 (пет)




Др Ирена Голубовић-Илић
МА Андријана Милетић
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